
Durg - Gondia MEMU/68741 - MEMU - SECR 
DURG/Durg Junction to G/Gondia Junction 
2h 50m - 135 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DURG Durg Junction 06:45 0 1 0 96 317 SECR
2 RSM Rasmara 06:50 06:51 1m 0 1 8 90 292 SECR
3 MUP Murhipar 06:56 06:58 2m 0 1 15 60 318 SECR
4 PMS Parmalkasa 07:05 07:06 1m 0 1 22 60 303 SECR
5 RJN Raj Nandgaon 07:14 07:16 2m 0 1 30 79 314 SECR
6 BAKL Bakal 07:24 07:25 1m 0 1 41 96 318 SECR
7 MUA Musra 07:30 07:32 2m 0 1 49 56 324 SECR
8 JTR Jatkanhar 07:39 07:40 1m 0 1 55 38 328 SECR
9 DGG Dongargarh 07:50 08:00 10m 0 1 62 67 353 SECR
10 PJB Paniajob 08:07 08:08 1m 0 1 70 53 363 SECR
11 BTL Bortalao 08:18 08:19 1m 0 1 79 66 407 SECR
12 DKS Darekasa 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 86 57 383 SECR
13 SKS Salekasa 08:39 08:41 2m 0 1 98 64 325 SECR
14 DNL Dhanoli 08:48 08:49 1m 0 1 105 89 311 SECR
15 AGN Amgaon 08:54 08:56 2m 0 1 112 72 317 SECR
16 GDM Gudma 09:05 09:06 1m 0 1 123 24 313 SECR
17 G Gondia Junction 09:35 3 1 135 - 311 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 12 2024 (15:59)

Oct 12 2024 (15:59)

1

1


